T-47 RESIDENTIAL REAL PROPERTY AFFIDAVIT (MAY BE MODIFIED AS APPROPRIATE FOR COMMERCIAL TRANSACTIONS)

27

8

J. A.

win

Date: March 8, 2024	GF No.
Name of Affiant(s): Mark Bell,	
Address of Affiant: 3707 Meadow Breeze Lane, Rosenberg	, Texas, 77471
Description of Property: <u>SEC 0007 BLK 003 LOT 005</u> CountyFort Bend, Texas	
"Title Company" as used herein is the Title Insurance (the statements contained herein.	Company whose policy of title insurance is issued in reliance upon
Before me, the undersigned notary for the State of	tx , personally appeared
as lease, management, neighbor, etc. For example, "Aff	e other basis for knowledge by Affiant(s) of the Property, such fiant is the manager of the Property for the record title owners."):
2. We are familiar with the property and the improvement	ents located on the Property.
 area and boundary coverage in the title insurance policy. Company may make exceptions to the coverage of the understand that the owner of the property, if the currer area and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary forces or boundary forces or boundary coverage in the Insurate and boundary forces or boundary coverage in the Insurate and boundary forces or boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary forces or boundary coverage and boundary forces or boundary coverage in the Owner's Policy of Title Insurate and boundary forces or boundary coverage and boundary forces or boundary cove	<u>MAN, 7073</u> there have been no: additional buildings, rooms, garages, swimming pools or other ary walls;
affecting the Property. EXCEPT for the following (If None, Insert "None" Below:)	
 5. We understand that Title Company is relying provide the area and boundary coverage and upon the e Affidavit is not made for the benefit of any other partie the location of improvements. 6. We understand that we have no liability to Tit 	on the truthfulness of the statements made in this affidavit to evidence of the existing real property survey of the Property. This s and this Affidavit does not constitute a warranty or guarantee of le Company that will issue the policy(ies) should the information we personally know to be incorrect and which we do not disclose to

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED this / day of ALCH 9/4 see Notary Public AN AND MAR RAMINEHALPATEL ENotary Public: State of Texas Comm Expires 07-18-2027 (TXR-1907) 02-01-2010 Page 1 of 1 Notary ID 128678910 Texas Premier Realty, street address Sugar Land TX 77479 and TX 77479 France and the second se

Allen Markel

3707 Meadow



ALLPOINTS SURVEYING

P.O. Box 803788 Houston, TX 77280 Phone: (713) 468-7707

Invoice Date: 9/26/2023 Invoice #: 1389848-IN Task No: 1764798 Client PO Number: 786297-296 Client Job Number: 14754517305

Invoice

Billed To:

Lennar Title 681 Greens Parkway, Suite 110 Houston, TX 77067

Attn: Kenneth Piercy kenneth.Piercy@lennar.com

Order By:		Services Requested: FINAL SURVEY				
Lennar Homes Kenneth Piero	су					
Property Address						
3707 Meadow Breeze Lane						
		Property Legal				
SUB: Sendero	LOT(S): 5	BLOCK:3	SECTION: 7			
Transaction Deta	ils					
Date	Description			Qty	Amount	
9/26/2023 FI	FINAL SURVE	Y		1.00	485.00	
				Sub-total	485.00	
				Interest	0.00	
				TOTAL DUE	485.00	

Due upon receipt. All invoices not paid within 30 days from the invoice date will acquire a 1.5% late fee per month until payment in full is received.

Make Checks Payable to Allpoints Land Survey, Inc.

